## NWA - 2025 FEES

FEE SCHEDULE (Approved June 10, 2025)		
RECONNECT FEE	\$50.00	
RETURNED CHECK FEE	\$35.00	
TAMPERING FEE	\$250.00	
TAMPERING FEE 2ND OFFENSE	\$500.00	
THEFT OF SERVICE	\$1,000.00	
SPECIAL METER READING	\$25.00	ONLY CHARGED IF THE ORIGINAL READING WAS CORRECT
METER TEST FEE	\$125.00	ONLY CHARGED IF TEST SHOWS METER TO BE ACCURATE
REPLACEMENT OF METER BOX	\$100.00	IF DAMAGED BY CUSTOMER
REPLACEMENT OF METER BOX LID	\$50.00	IF DAMAGED BY CUSTOMER
DROUGHT FINES	LETTER	1ST OFFENSE
	\$250.00	2ND OFFENSE
	\$500.00 + DISC	3RD OFFENSE
2024 WATER RATES		
0-1,000 GALLONS	\$15.00 MINIMUM	
1.001-6.000 GALLONS	\$7.60 PER 1.000 GAL	

2024 WATER RATES	
0-1,000 GALLONS	\$15.00 MINIMUM
1,001-6,000 GALLONS	\$7.60 PER 1,000 GAL
6,001-10,000 GALLONS	\$8.10 PER 1,000 GAL
10,001 GALLONS AND UP	\$9.60 PER 1,000 GAL

TAP FEES	
3/4"	\$6,500
1"	\$12,920
2"	\$43,075
	PRICED AS NEEDED,
4" & 6"	UPON REQUEST

## METER REGISTER REPLACEMENT COST

3/4" - \$255
1" - \$350
METER SET (Includes full meter and backflow)

Effective May 15, 2024

3/4" - \$1,000